
D.E, SCIETY'S SMT.SUBHADRA.K. JINDAL COLLEGE OF NURSING PUNE 

SR NO 
1 

Principal, 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Mrs. Sharada Chavan 

College of Nursing, Pune 
PRINCIPAL 

FINAL YEAR M. Sc. NURSING (2023-2024) 
NOMINAL ROLL OF STUDENTS 

DE. Society's Smt. Subhadra K 
Jindal College of Nursing, Pune. 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
Ms. Shubhangi Ahir 

Ms. Afiyabi Batwale 

Ms. Pradhnya Borkar 

D.E. Society's Smt. Subhadra K Jindal 

Mr. Gateeb Satardey 

Ms. Sheetal Thakur 

Ms. Kanchan Sanap 
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